Intersil Corporation

P.O. Box 343 3720 AH Bilthoven The Netherlands Rembrandtaan 1a 3723 BG Bilthoven The Netherlands

telephone +31 (0)30 229 60 60 facsimile +31 (0)30 229 60 61

Date 03 December 2002

Your reference

To whom it may concern

Our reference 2002-mansup-525c

Subject Agent authorization letter for FCC ID: OSZ37105P

To whom it may concern,

This letter confirms the agreement that;

TNO Electronic Products & Services (EPS) B.V. Smidshornerweg 18 9822 TL Niekerk The Netherlands

is authorized as an agent for

Company	Intersil Corp. The Netherlands
Address, City	Rembrandtlaan 1a, Bilthoven
Country	The Netherlands
Phone number	+31 30 2296060
Fax number	+31 30 2296061

and is authorized to sign application forms and act on behalf of Intersil Corp. The Netherlands

and is authorized to receive and exchange data between *Intersil Corp. The Netherlands* and European/non-European national authorities regarding the -certification of- and/or -arranging type approvals for the following product:

Intersil model ISL37105P WLAN PCMCIA Card with FCC ID: OSZ37105P

This authorization will expire on July 1, 2003 or upon earlier written notice from *Intersil Corp. The Netherlands.*

Yours sincerely,

Derick Sariredjo (derick.sariredjo@intersil.com) Intersil Corp. The Netherlands (www.intersil.com) Rembrandtlaan 1a, 3723 BG Bilthoven, The Netherlands Phone: +31.30.225.9742 Fax: +31.30.229.6061

> www.intersil.com ING Bank: 65.02.63.049 Swift code: INGBNL2A VAT / BRW: NL8039.66.659.B.01 Chamber of Commerce Utrecht: 30139807

intersil.